Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

50cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:17:58

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/3/2010 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:07.802 +0.079 11:29:21.037
(18) JOAO AFONSO C. DOS SANTOS
1 11:18:55.609 (22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
2 57.912 +2.479 11:19:53.521 1 11:19:09.699
3 55.903 +0.470 11:20:49.424 2 1:09.935 +1.272 11:20:19.634
4 56.492 +1.059 11:21:45.916 3 1:10.863 +2.200 11:21:30.497
5 56.224 +0.791 11:22:42.140 4 1:09.714 +1.051 11:22:40.211
6 56.505 +1.072 11:23:38.645 5 1:11.364 +2.701 11:23:51.575
7 56.731 +1.298 11:24:35.376 6 1:10.394 +1.731 11:25:01.969
8 56.369 +0.936 11:25:31.745 7 1:08.663 11:26:10.632
9 56.430 +0.997 11:26:28.175 8 1:09.756 +1.093 11:27:20.388
10 55.731 +0.298 11:27:23.906 9 1:09.171 +0.508 11:28:29.559
11 55.433 11:28:19.339 10 1:09.578 +0.915 11:29:39.137
12 57.437 +2.004 11:29:16.776
(7) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS 1 11:19:17.048
1 11:18:55.229 2 1:22.216 +4.591 11:20:39.264
2 58.160 +2.291 11:19:53.389 3 1:18.368 +0.743 11:21:57.632
3 57.212 +1.343 11:20:50.601 4 1:18.879 +1.254 11:23:16.511
4 57.213 +1.344 11:21:47.814 5 1:19.312 +1.687 11:24:35.823
5 56.073 +0.204 11:22:43.887 6 1:18.461 +0.836 11:25:54.284
6 56.677 +0.808 11:23:40.564 7 1:18.505 +0.880 11:27:12.789
7 56.195 +0.326 11:24:36.759 8 1:18.389 +0.764 11:28:31.178
8 56.097 +0.228 11:25:32.856 9 1:17.625 11:29:48.803
9 56.410 +0.541 11:26:29.266
10 55.869 11:27:25.135 (12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI
11 56.140 +0.271 11:28:21.275 1 11:19:24.908
12 56.588 +0.719 11:29:17.863 2 1:24.702 +1.772 11:20:49.610
3 1:25.508 +2.578 11:22:15.118
(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO 4 1:23.589 +0.659 11:23:38.707
1 11:18:58.507 5 1:24.609 +1.679 11:25:03.316
2 59.692 11:19:58.199 6 1:22.930 11:26:26.246
3 1:00.542 +0.850 11:20:58.741 7 1:23.673 +0.743 11:27:49.919
4 1:01.667 +1.975 11:22:00.408 8 1:24.835 +1.905 11:29:14.754
5 1:03.939 +4.247 11:23:04.347 9 1:24.361 +1.431 11:30:39.115
6 1:00.968 +1.276 11:24:05.315
7 1:01.317 +1.625 11:25:06.632
8 1:01.746 +2.054 11:26:08.378
9 1:00.421 +0.729 11:27:08.799
10 1:02.618 +2.926 11:28:11.417
11 1:05.142 +5.450 11:29:16.559
12 1:07.581 +7.889 11:30:24.140
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
1 11:19:02.636
2 1:05.198 +2.192 11:20:07.834
3 1:03.884 +0.878 11:21:11.718
4 1:05.614 +2.608 11:22:17.332
5 1:05.105 +2.099 11:23:22.437
6 1:04.524 +1.518 11:24:26.961
7 1:04.466 +1.460 11:25:31.427
8 1:03.006 11:26:34.433
9 1:04.369 +1.363 11:27:38.802
10 1:04.166 +1.160 11:28:42.968
11 1:03.800 +0.794 11:29:46.768
(8) CRISTHOFER G. BISPO DE SOUZA
1 11:19:08.820
2 1:08.083 +0.360 11:20:16.903
3 1:08.488 +0.765 11:21:25.391
4 1:07.798 +0.075 11:22:33.189
5 1:08.306 +0.583 11:23:41.495
6 1:07.723 11:24:49.218
7 1:08.071 +0.348 11:25:57.289
8 1:07.813 +0.090 11:27:05.102
9 1:08.133 +0.410 11:28:13.235
Orbits
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